
Stafford and Stone Canoe Club Stone 3/4 Double

Results

28/10/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

21 74 Dave Royal M Stafford & Stone CC NRC1M 118.90 0 118.90 118.90

6 935 Mick Bewrick M Stafford & Stone CC NRK1M 96.31 0 96.30 96.24 0 96.20 96.20

27 16 Rufus McGreary M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 261.10 12 273.10 255.14 16 271.10 271.10

15 973 Phil Barber M Stafford & Stone CC C1M 112.15 0 112.20 112.64 4 116.60 112.20

4 999 Tamara Drescher S K1W 90.50 2 92.50 105.73 0 105.70 92.50

24 32 Ingela Hoeglund S
Stafford & Stone CC

Seren Dŵr
2C1W-32 143.47 2 145.50 145.50

23 18 Clare Wallace M Stafford & Stone CC 2C1W-31 133.16 4 137.20 139.25 4 143.30 137.20

21 19 Kimberley Davies J12
Manchester CC

Stafford & Stone CC
2C1W-25 120.39 4 124.40 122.45 2 124.50 124.40

16 7 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 2C1W-23 116.56 0 116.60 115.52 2 117.50 116.60

20 6 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 2C1W-21 120.05 2 122.10 123.56 6 129.60 122.10

17 4 Ingela Hoeglund S
Stafford & Stone CC

Seren Dŵr
2K1W-63 118.15 0 118.20 122.17 4 126.20 118.20

22 23 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 2K1W-61 125.34 4 129.30 129.30

12 15 Rowan Yates J10 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1W-46 108.68 2 110.70 111.43 2 113.40 110.70

18 28 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 2K1W-22 114.87 4 118.90 118.99 4 123.00 118.90

11 20 Toby English J16 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-132 108.55 2 110.60 108.19 2 110.20 110.20

6 26 Joshua Harley Benton J14 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-107 101.13 2 103.10 104.62 6 110.60 103.10

9 27 Sebastian White J16 Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-106 102.50 4 106.50 102.88 6 108.90 106.50

8 10 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 2K1M-102 106.06 0 106.10 113.53 0 113.50 106.10

14 24 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 2K1M-84 110.80 2 112.80 112.80

15 22 John Stoner M Break Out Canoe Unit 2K1M-68 117.59 4 121.60 114.36 2 116.40 116.40

6 14 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-21 104.01 2 106.00 103.61 0 103.60 103.60

9 17 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1W-55 109.41 0 109.40 111.94 2 113.90 109.40

4 25 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1C1M-26 96.03 2 98.00 97.48 2 99.50 98.00

2 12 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-80 93.44 0 93.40 90.75 2 92.80 92.80

-1 5 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J18 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-65 84.39 0 84.40 84.49 0 84.50 84.40

0 31 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-37 81.55 6 87.60 84.78 2 86.80 86.80

-2 40 Robert Holdway M Stafford & Stone CC PK1M-40 81.25 0 81.30 81.30

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Simon MacDonald V Cheltenham CC 96.20 0 96.20 94.96 0 95.00 95.00 273

2 21 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 103.62 0 103.60 103.09 2 105.10 103.60 260

3 68 Adam Hicks V Stafford & Stone CC 110.62 4 114.60 108.68 2 110.70 110.70 250

4 43 Peter Appleton V Stafford & Stone CC 115.40 2 117.40 117.40 240

5 40 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC 133.58 0 133.60 130.34 0 130.30 130.30 222

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 12
Harry McKenna

Leo Miller
J18 Stafford & Stone CC 102.28 6 108.30 102.26 6 108.30 108.30 250

2 36
Matt Crowhurst

George Harratt
S

Sheffield CC

Stafford & Stone CC
116.80 4 120.80 116.91 4 120.90 120.80 250

3 6
Rebecca Harratt

Robert Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 122.69 4 126.70 122.51 2 124.50 124.50 250

4 1999
Thomas Kent

Sophie Forster
S Stafford & Stone CC 157.05 4 161.10 135.07 6 141.10 141.10 220

5 1008
Willow Rodi

Sophie Forster
S Stafford & Stone CC 134.06 8 142.10 DNF 142.10 220

6 1009
Emma Wallace

Chloe Wallace
S Stafford & Stone CC 135.74 56 191.70 146.00 4 150.00 150.00 150

7 41
Ingela Hoeglund

Phil Barber
S Stafford & Stone CC 153.63 52 205.60 165.57 6 171.60 171.60 90

8 1005
Oliver De-Loyde

Thomas Hargreaves
S Wyedean CC 186.95 10 197.00 197.00 50

9 1007
Amber Saunders

Phillip Saunders
S Stafford & Stone CC 218.98 10 229.00 197.39 10 207.40 207.40 50

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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1 68 Alfie Dixon J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD1 110.63 2 112.60 115.63 8 123.60 112.60 250

2 14 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD6 127.19 6 133.20 126.18 4 130.20 130.20 208

3 16 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 130.36 2 132.40 132.40 167

4 59 Nathan Hicks J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 135.96 0 136.00 138.52 2 140.50 136.00 125

5 18 Stefan Halama M Stourbridge Arm CC MD5 139.00 2 141.00 144.78 4 148.80 141.00 83

6 50 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom MD2 135.13 6 141.10 140.02 2 142.00 141.10 42

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 63 Lucy Ellington J10 Manchester CC 116.01 0 116.00 123.65 4 127.70 116.00 250

2 99 Ava Hayden J16 Break Out Canoe Unit 122.17 0 122.20 128.19 2 130.20 122.20 225

3 24 Carys Jones J14 Viking KC WD2 123.67 2 125.70 121.77 10 131.80 125.70 200

4 58 Erin Davies J10 Llandysul Paddlers 129.78 4 133.80 127.91 2 129.90 129.90 175

5 65 Isabelle Dixon J12 Stafford & Stone CC 137.18 4 141.20 136.20 0 136.20 136.20 150

6 111 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 141.28 0 141.30 136.88 2 138.90 138.90 125

7 46 Abbi Moses J18 Wyedean CC 138.54 4 142.50 140.05 6 146.10 142.50 100

8 128 Amber J Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 144.00 0 144.00 149.90 2 151.90 144.00 75

9 113 Holly Wilkinson J14 Viking KC WD1 159.94 2 161.90 161.90 50

10 130 Allie Reeves J12 Break Out Canoe Unit 187.00 62 249.00 237.37 8 245.40 245.40 25

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Steve Dixon M Stafford & Stone CC 112.06 2 114.10 108.82 2 110.80 110.80 250

2 101 James Given J18 Manchester CC 108.38 6 114.40 108.76 2 110.80 110.80 240

3 199 Jacob Riches J12 Stafford & Stone CC 112.70 0 112.70 115.96 2 118.00 112.70 230

4 64 Andrew G Davies J14 Manchester CC 108.88 4 112.90 113.80 8 121.80 112.90 220

5 198 Nathan Hicks J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 117.84 2 119.80 118.67 0 118.70 118.70 210

6 16 Will Sutcliffe S North Wales Slalom 116.70 4 120.70 113.53 6 119.50 119.50 200

7 204 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD3 123.84 6 129.80 120.27 0 120.30 120.30 190

8 150 Sergio Vieira S Stafford & Stone CC 120.35 0 120.40 121.11 2 123.10 120.40 180

9 98 Benjamin Neal J10 North Wales Slalom 120.76 0 120.80 119.26 2 121.30 120.80 170

10 33 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD6 117.64 4 121.60 119.93 2 121.90 121.60 160

11 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 124.11 0 124.10 124.89 0 124.90 124.10 150

12 203 Daniel Pick J14 Matlock CC 127.74 0 127.70 128.62 0 128.60 127.70 140

13 26 Peter Thomas S Break Out Canoe Unit 125.66 8 133.70 124.18 4 128.20 128.20 130

14 75 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom MD2 125.05 8 133.10 123.62 6 129.60 129.60 120

15 56 Stefan Halama M Stourbridge Arm CC MD5 131.50 6 137.50 127.14 4 131.10 131.10 110

16 221 Kieran Kudlicka J14 Break Out Canoe Unit 125.65 6 131.70 124.82 8 132.80 131.70 100

17 225 Harvey Reeves J16 Break Out Canoe Unit 131.03 4 135.00 133.65 6 139.70 135.00 90

18 247 Daniel Ahearne J14 Break Out Canoe Unit 134.79 10 144.80 139.82 12 151.80 144.80 80

19 58 Oliver De-Loyde J10 Independent 139.25 6 145.30 140.28 12 152.30 145.30 70

20 234 Jack Macdonald J10 Cheltenham CC 150.61 14 164.60 140.68 8 148.70 148.70 60

21 209 James Griffiths J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 140.03 10 150.00 159.95 54 214.00 150.00 50

22 971 Dexter Gray J12 North Wales Slalom MD1 180.59 10 190.60 168.52 6 174.50 174.50 40

23 227 Nic English S Stafford & Stone CC 181.69 16 197.70 DNF 197.70 30

24 230 Dylan Helm J14 Stafford & Stone CC 152.67 64 216.70 149.64 58 207.60 207.60 20

25 248 Lucas Pick J12 Matlock CC 189.99 152 342.00 218.80 12 230.80 230.80 10

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Alice Coombes J14 Shepperton SCC 120.93 0 120.90 124.86 4 128.90 120.90 250

2 49 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 136.43 6 142.40 125.86 2 127.90 127.90 214

3 55 Olivia Hopper J10 Holme Pierrepont CC 135.40 4 139.40 137.81 6 143.80 139.40 179

4 54 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 146.04 0 146.00 145.56 0 145.60 145.60 143

5 41 Carys Jones J14 Viking KC WD2 136.84 12 148.80 148.85 14 162.90 148.80 107

6 16 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 148.76 2 150.80 150.80 71

7 42 Heather Longhurst J10 Cheltenham CC 147.94 4 151.90 159.36 4 163.40 151.90 36

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC 152.68 4 156.70 143.17 4 147.20 147.20 P

DIV 4 K1W
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Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Rebekah Gawne-Cain M Break Out Canoe Unit 188.55 58 246.60 196.40 8 204.40 204.40 P

2 999 Secoya Gray J10 North Wales Slalom 275.63 62 337.60 243.86 70 313.90 313.90 --

3 1 Scarlett Hicks J8 Stafford & Stone CC 273.52 70 343.50 279.24 264 543.20 343.50

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 50 Harry Gregson J12 Break Out Canoe Unit 148.26 6 154.30 175.82 66 241.80 154.30 P

2 51 Nigel Pick M Matlock CC 166.79 6 172.80 163.01 8 171.00 171.00 P

3 46 Thomas Henshaw J12 Stafford & Stone CC 164.25 10 174.30 163.76 64 227.80 174.30 --

4 48 Ellis Thomas J16 Break Out Canoe Unit 159.70 66 225.70 169.53 10 179.50 179.50

5 40 Joshua Parker J12 Break Out Canoe Unit 177.91 68 245.90 183.40 16 199.40 199.40

6 45 Stanley Roycroft J12 Stafford & Stone CC 190.29 114 304.30 186.43 14 200.40 200.40

7 41 Myles Cheadle J10 Stafford & Stone CC 187.64 64 251.60 205.30 8 213.30 213.30

8 44 Joshua Jenkins J12 Stafford & Stone CC 219.12 28 247.10 247.10

9 47 Rory Scott J12 Independent DNF 996.00

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Holly Wilkinson J14 Viking KC 223.12 6 229.10 276.23 106 382.20 229.10 --

DIV 3_JUN_M_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

33 Harry Godwin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD6 121.60 130.20 251.80

198 Nathan Hicks J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD4 118.70 136.00 254.70

75 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom MD2 129.60 141.10 270.70

971 Dexter Gray J12 North Wales Slalom MD1 174.50 112.60 287.10

DIV 3_JUN_W_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

24 Carys Jones J14 Viking KC WD2 125.70 148.80 274.50
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